
Company Claim # Web Address

AIG (866) 642-5246 http://www.aig.com/

Alfa Alliance (855) 253-2242 (#2) https://www.alfainsurance.com/

All Risks Ltd (800) 366-5810

American Safety Insurance (800) 388-3647

Arch Specialty Insurance Company (877) 688-2724

Assurant (800) 654-4895

Atlantic Specialty (800) 368-2095 https://www.simple-rates.com/online-claim-report.aspx

Berkley Fire & Marine (972) 719-2300 https://www.berkleymarine.com/ForOurCustomers

Berkley Mid Atlantic (877) 262-4178 https://www.wrbmag.com/claim-center/report-a-claim/

Berkshire Hathaway (800) 356-5750 https://www.bhhc.com/claims-center.aspx

Builders Mutual (800) 809-4862 https://www.buildersmutual.com/

Canal Insurance (800) 452-6911 https://canalinsurance.com/report-a-loss/

CAN (877) 262-2727 (#2) www.cnacentral.com

Crum & Forster (800) 690-5520 http://www.cfins.com/claims/report-a-claim/

EMC Claims (888) 362-2255 https://www.emcins.com/misc/reportClaim.aspx

Everest Claim Dept (800) 267-1676

Farmers HPCS (800) 435-7764 https://www.hpcs.com/eClaims/ClaimantSelfService/LoginAndRegistration.action?page=claimReport&tpl=twh

Farmers Insurance (800) 435-7764 https://www.farmers.com/claims/

Frederick Mutual (800) 544-8737 https://www.frederickmutual.com/claims/

Grange Insurance (800) 445-3030 https://www.grangeinsurance.com/claims/report-or-track-a-claim

Great American Insurance (800) 545-4269

Guard (800) 673-2465 http://www.guard.com/

Hanover Insurance (800) 628-0250 https://www.hanover.com/claims.html

Harford Mutual (800) 638-3669 http://www.harfordmutual.com/claims/reporting-claim/

Harleysville/Nationwide (800) 421-3535 https://www.harleysvillegroup.com/app_OnlineClaims/

Hiscox Pro Claim (866) 283-7545 https://www.hiscox.com/manage-your-policy/claims-center

Int'l Marine Undrewriters (877) 248-3455 http://imu.com/IMU/pages/services/claims.page?

K&K (800) 237-2917 https://www.kandkinsurance.com/Pages/Claims.aspx

Landmark American Insurance Co (404) 231-2366

Liberty Mutual (800) 362-0000 https://business.libertymutualgroup.com/business-insurance/claims-process/report-a-claim

MiniCo Insurance Agency, LLC (800) 528-1056 http://www.minico.com/#

MSA (The Main Street American Group) (877) 425-2467 https://www.msagroup.com/policyholder/reportingClaims.cfm

NARS (North American Risk Services) (800) 315-6090 http://narisk.com/report-a-claim/

National General Insurance (800) 325-1088 https://claims.nationalgeneral.com/

Nautilus Insurance (800) 358-5178 https://www.nautilusagents.com/public.aspx?PageID=public_submitClaim

NCJUA (757) 453-1430

Northland Insurance Company (800) 328-5972 https://www.northlandins.com/report-a-claim/index.aspx

Paul Hanson Partners/ Mover's Choice (800) 852-1968 http://www.moverschoiceinfo.com/Claims.aspx

Penn-American Insurance (800) 788-4780 https://www.penn-america.com/claims/default.aspx

Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Insurance Co. (800) 752-1895 http://www.plmins.com/claims/report-a-claim/

Philadelphia Insurance Companies (800) 765-9749 (#3) https://www.phly.com/AboutPHLY/Claims/Default.aspx?nav=top

Progressive (800) 925-2886 https://www.progressive.com/

Rockwood Casualty Insurance Company (800) 837-9062

Royal Oak Underwriters, Inc (800) 628-2967

RSUI/ Covington Specialty Ins Co. (757) 453-1430

Safeco (800) 332-3226 https://www.safeco.com/claims

Scottsdale Insurance (800) 423-7675 (#1) https://nationwideexcessandsurplus.com/public/file-a-claim.jsp

Selective (866) 455-9969 https://www.selective.com/

Selective Flood (877) 348-0552 https://customer.myselectiveflood.com/ConsumerPortal/Claims/Report?Redirected=Y

Senceca Insurance Company (212) 277-3490 http://www.cfins.com/seneca/claims/

State Auto (800) 766-1853 https://www-legacy.stateauto.com/claims

The Hartford (800) 553-1710 https://www.thehartford.com/claims

Tower Insurance Group (888) 856-5522

Travelers (800) 238-6225 https://www.travelers.com/

Victoria Insurance (800) 888-8424 https://www.victoriainsurance.com/ClaimsService.do

VPIA (804) 591-3738 https://www.vpia.com/policyholders/report-claim/

York Risk Services (757) 453-1430

Zurich (800) 987-3373 https://www.zurichna.com/

Company Claim # Web Address

AIG (888) 760-9195 http://www.aig.com/

Alfa Alliance (855) 253-2242 (#2) https://www.alfainsurance.com/

All Risks Ltd (800) 366-7475

Chubb (800) 252-4670 https://www.chubb.com/us-en/claims/

Encompass Insurance (800) 588-7400 https://www.encompassinsurance.com/claims.aspx

Firemans Fund (800) 870-8857 https://www.agcs.allianz.com/global-offices/united-states/how-to-report-a-claim/

Harford Mutual (800) 638-3669 http://www.harfordmutual.com/claims/reporting-claim/

Mercury Insurance Co (800) 503-3724 https://www.mercuryinsurance.com/insurance-claims/how-to-file-insurance-claim.html

MetLife Auto & Home (800) 854-6011 https://www.metlife.com/about/corporate-profile/pay-a-bill/claims/index.html

MSA (The Main Street American Group) (877) 425-2467 https://www.msagroup.com/policyholder/reportingClaims.cfm

NCJUA (757) 453-1430

Occidental (800) 780-8423 https://www.iatinsurancegroup.com/claims

Progressive (800) 925-2886 https://www.progressive.com/

Safeco (800) 332-3226 https://www.safeco.com/claims

Selective (866) 455-9969 https://www.selective.com/

The Hartford (800) 553-1710 https://www.thehartford.com/claims

Travelers (800) 252-4633 https://www.travelers.com/

Travelers Flood (800) 505-0193

Wright National Flood (800) 725-9472 http://www.wrightflood.com/claims.html
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